Features
■ Carbon element
■ Assortment of resistance tapers
■ Dual gang element
■ Center detent option
   PTJ90 Series Dual Concentric Shaft Panel Control w/Push-Push Switch
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27, 2003 including Annex.
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.

(30C);C6
REV. 10/11
 How To Order
PTJ90 2 - 0 30 F - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
 PTJ90 = Dual
 Concentric Shaft Panel
 Control w/Push-Push
 Switch
Number of Sections
 2 = Dual Gang
Center Detent
 0 = No Detent
 1 = Center Detent
Shaft Length (FMS)
 30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
 F = Flatted Metal
 S = Slotted Metal
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Applications
■ Multimedia sound systems
■ Mixers / drums / DJ equipment
■ Automotive sound systems
■ Portable electronics
■ Portable appliances
3
2
1R1
3'
2'
1'R2
Switch Circuit Schematic
Dual Gang
OUTER
CONNECTION
A C
D F
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107